Manitoba Magic Red Angus Sale - Brandon, MB

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 1 RED MAR MAC BONITA 39N 1 Heifer Mar Mac Farms I‘ag‘“don
3 6 RED T-K 13K LASSIE 6N 1 Heifer T Bar K Ranch E,,r;ndon
; Brandon
4 24A RED MAPLE LAKE MS RESPECT 5151 1 Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farm VB
; Brandon
5 24B RED MAPLE LAKE MS RESPECT 5031 1 Heifer Maple Lake Stock Farm MB
6 8 RED JAS GLORIA 25N 1 Heifer JAS Red Angus I‘ar;“do”
7 32 RED MAR MAC DM TROOPER 133M 1 Bred Mar Mac Farms Brandon
Heifer MB
4 Embryos: Moon Pie 680K X Lady Mar Mac Farms & Brylor Brandon
8 43 Trooper 2E 4 Embryos Ranch MB
9 41 Pick of female from Karli Kattle Co 1 Pick Karli Kattle Co II\B/Ir:ndon
10 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED Added Lot/Item From
LOT Stand
11 34 RED T-K 4K SUE 24M 1 Bred T Bar K Ranch Brandon
Heifer MB
12 35 RED ROOKE KELTIC 823M 1 Bred DP Rooke Farms Brandon
Heifer MB
13 36 RED SPRINGVILLE SAMARIA 87M 1 Bred Springville Farms Brandon
Heifer MB
14 39 RED JAS LASSIE 82M 1 Bred JAS Red Angus Brandon
Heifer MB
15 25 RED CAMO FREYJA 411M 1 Bred Camo Cattle Co Brandon
Heifer MB
16 29 RED FRASER LUCY 4147M 1 Bred Fraser Farms Brandon
Heifer MB
17 18 RED ROOKE SUNFLOWER 63N 1 Heifer DP Rooke Farms Brandon
18 16 RED EMMATT PRIDONA 517N 1 Heifer Emmatt Creek sera”dO”
19 3 RED FRASER MARTA 590N 1 Heifer Fraser Farms E/erandon
20 22 KENRAY PATHY 3N 1 Heifer Kenray Ranch Ser""”dO”
21 12 RED CAMO ABIGRACE 103N 1 Heifer Camo Cattle Co SIrBa”dO”
22 11 RED SPRINGVILLE PRIDE 110N 1 Heifer Springville Farms ser""”dO”
23 7 RED JAS PRINCESS 14N 1 Heifer JAS Red Angus ser""”dO”
24 5 RED KENRAY QUEEN 72N 1 Heifer Kenray Ranch ser""”dO”
25 14 RED CAMO MISS SAM 527N 1 Heifer Camo Cattle Co Brandon

MB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

20

46

44

42

45

48C

48A

48B

47

40A

40B

40C

40E

40D

33

27

37

31

28

26

38

19

23

17

RED FRASER OTM SEREBL 518N

5 Embryos: Moon Pie 680K X Renee 44F

4 Embryos: Copenhagen 3Y X Reba 49D

4 Embryos: Copenhagen 9K X Vidalia
24Y

4 Embryos: Completely 2056 X Kuruba
140E

3 Embryos: Moon Pie 680K X Jessi 30X

4 Embryos: Mulberry 26P X Jessi 30X

3 Embryos: Final Deal 78Z X Jessi 30X

6 Embryos: Copenhagen x 22D x 27X

Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers

Pen of Commercial Bred Heifers

Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers

Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers

Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers

RED MAR MAC MERANDA 5M

RED FRASER BEATRICE 456M

RED JAS TIBBIE 8M

RED KENRAY ASTER 56M

RED FRASER EMMY 448M

RED CAMO THELMA 424M

RED JAS FANNY 64M

RED MAR MAC FANNY 76N

RED ROOKE NIP AND TUCK 65N

FRASER HOLLY 599N

RED EMMATT ANN 507N

RED KENRAY CALLIE 29N

RED JAS CHARITY 42N

Heifer

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos

Embryos
Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Bred
Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Fraser Farms

IFFG

Brylor Ranch

Brylor Ranch

IFFG

Wraz Red Angus

Wraz Red Angus

Wraz Red Angus

Wraz Red Angus

Mar Mac Farms

JAS Red Angus

McRae Land & Livestock

McRae Land & Livestock

McRae Land & Livestock

Mar Mac Farms

Fraser Farms

JAS Red Angus

Kenray Ranch

Fraser Farms

Camo Cattle Co

JAS Red Angus

Mar Mac Farms

DP Rooke Farms

Fraser Farms

Emmatt Creek

Kenray Ranch

JAS Red Angus

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

15

21

10

53A

53B

53C

49A

498B

49C

50

51

52

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Thanks

OuT - 30

RED CAMO ANGIE 505N

RED FRASER MOMMA 570N

RED JAS AMY 134N

10 Semen: Red Brylor OTM Copenhagen

9K

10 Semen: Red Brylor OTM Copenhagen

9K

10 Semen: Red Brylor OTM Copenhagen

9K

10 Semen: Berwald Completely 2056

10 Semen: Berwald Completely 2056

10 Semen: Berwald Completely 2056

10 Semen: Red JIL Final Deal 782

10 Semen: Red Cockburn Assassin

624D

10 Semen: Blk Brylor OTM South Point

3K

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Thanks for Watching & Bidding

RED KENRAY EW ESSENCE 107M

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

Semen

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Thanks

Bred
Heifer

Camo Cattle Co

Fraser Farms

JAS Red Angus

Brylor Ranch & Fraser
Farms

Brylor Ranch & Fraser
Farms

Brylor Ranch & Fraser
Farms

Brylor Ranch

Brylor Ranch

Brylor Ranch

Brylor Ranch X Wraz Red
Angus

Brylor Ranch X Wraz Red
Angus

Brylor Ranch & Fraser
Farms

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Thanks

Kenray Ranch

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Brandon
MB

Online

Brandon
MB

Total Head: 188




