

## Manitoba Magic Red Angus Sale - Brandon, MB

Saturday, December 6, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	RED MAR MAC BONITA 39N	1	Heifer	Mar Mac Farms	Brandon MB
3	6	RED T-K 13K LASSIE 6N	1	Heifer	T Bar K Ranch	Brandon MB
4	24A	RED MAPLE LAKE MS RESPECT 5151	1	Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farm	Brandon MB
5	24B	RED MAPLE LAKE MS RESPECT 5031	1	Heifer	Maple Lake Stock Farm	Brandon MB
6	8	RED JAS GLORIA 25N	1	Heifer	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB
7	32	RED MAR MAC DM TROOPER 133M	1	Bred Heifer	Mar Mac Farms	Brandon MB
8	43	4 Embryos: Moon Pie 680K X Lady Trooper 2E	4	Embryos	Mar Mac Farms & Brylor Ranch	Brandon MB
9	41	Pick of female from Karli Kattle Co	1	Pick	Karli Kattle Co	Brandon MB
10	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	34	RED T-K 4K SUE 24M	1	Bred Heifer	T Bar K Ranch	Brandon MB
12	35	RED ROOKE KELTIC 823M	1	Bred Heifer	DP Rooke Farms	Brandon MB
13	36	RED SPRINGVILLE SAMARIA 87M	1	Bred Heifer	Springville Farms	Brandon MB
14	39	RED JAS LASSIE 82M	1	Bred Heifer	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB
15	25	RED CAMO FREYJA 411M	1	Bred Heifer	Camo Cattle Co	Brandon MB
16	29	RED FRASER LUCY 4147M	1	Bred Heifer	Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
17	18	RED ROOKE SUNFLOWER 63N	1	Heifer	DP Rooke Farms	Brandon MB
18	16	RED EMMATT PRIDONA 517N	1	Heifer	Emmatt Creek	Brandon MB
19	3	RED FRASER MARTA 590N	1	Heifer	Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
20	22	KENRAY PATHY 3N	1	Heifer	Kenray Ranch	Brandon MB
21	12	RED CAMO ABIGRACE 103N	1	Heifer	Camo Cattle Co	Brandon MB
22	11	RED SPRINGVILLE PRIDE 110N	1	Heifer	Springville Farms	Brandon MB
23	7	RED JAS PRINCESS 14N	1	Heifer	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB
24	5	RED KENRAY QUEEN 72N	1	Heifer	Kenray Ranch	Brandon MB
25	14	RED CAMO MISS SAM 527N	1	Heifer	Camo Cattle Co	Brandon MB

26	20	RED FRASER OTM SEREBL 518N	1	Heifer	Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
27	46	5 Embryos: Moon Pie 680K X Renee 44F	5	Embryos	IFFG	Brandon MB
28	44	4 Embryos: Copenhagen 3Y X Reba 49D	4	Embryos	Brylor Ranch	Brandon MB
29	42	4 Embryos: Copenhagen 9K X Vidalia 24Y	4	Embryos	Brylor Ranch	Brandon MB
30	45	4 Embryos: Completely 2056 X Kuruba 140E	4	Embryos	IFFG	Brandon MB
31	48C	3 Embryos: Moon Pie 680K X Jessi 30X	3	Embryos	Wraz Red Angus	Brandon MB
32	48A	4 Embryos: Mulberry 26P X Jessi 30X	4	Embryos	Wraz Red Angus	Brandon MB
33	48B	3 Embryos: Final Deal 78Z X Jessi 30X	3	Embryos	Wraz Red Angus	Brandon MB
34	47	6 Embryos: Copenhagen x 22D x 27X	6	Embryos	Wraz Red Angus	Brandon MB
35	40A	Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers	3	Bred Heifers	Mar Mac Farms	Brandon MB
36	40B	Pen of Commercial Bred Heifers	3	Bred Heifers	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB
37	40C	Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers	3	Bred Heifers	McRae Land & Livestock	Brandon MB
38	40E	Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers	3	Bred Heifers	McRae Land & Livestock	Brandon MB
39	40D	Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers	3	Bred Heifers	McRae Land & Livestock	Brandon MB
40	33	RED MAR MAC MERANDA 5M	1	Bred Heifer	Mar Mac Farms	Brandon MB
41	27	RED FRASER BEATRICE 456M	1	Bred Heifer	Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
42	37	RED JAS TIBBIE 8M	1	Bred Heifer	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB
43	31	RED KENRAY ASTER 56M	1	Bred Heifer	Kenray Ranch	Brandon MB
44	28	RED FRASER EMMY 448M	1	Bred Heifer	Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
45	26	RED CAMO THELMA 424M	1	Bred Heifer	Camo Cattle Co	Brandon MB
46	38	RED JAS FANNY 64M	1	Bred Heifer	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB
47	2	RED MAR MAC FANNY 76N	1	Heifer	Mar Mac Farms	Brandon MB
48	19	RED ROOKE NIP AND TUCK 65N	1	Heifer	DP Rooke Farms	Brandon MB
49	23	FRASER HOLLY 599N	1	Heifer	Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
50	17	RED EMMATT ANN 507N	1	Heifer	Emmatt Creek	Brandon MB
51	4	RED KENRAY CALLIE 29N	1	Heifer	Kenray Ranch	Brandon MB
52	9	RED JAS CHARITY 42N	1	Heifer	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB

53	15	RED CAMO ANGIE 505N	1	Heifer	Camo Cattle Co	Brandon MB
54	21	RED FRASER MOMMA 570N	1	Heifer	Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
55	10	RED JAS AMY 134N	1	Heifer	JAS Red Angus	Brandon MB
56	53A	10 Semen: Red Brylor OTM Copenhagen 9K	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch & Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
57	53B	10 Semen: Red Brylor OTM Copenhagen 9K	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch & Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
58	53C	10 Semen: Red Brylor OTM Copenhagen 9K	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch & Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
59	49A	10 Semen: Berwald Completely 2056	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch	Brandon MB
60	49B	10 Semen: Berwald Completely 2056	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch	Brandon MB
61	49C	10 Semen: Berwald Completely 2056	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch	Brandon MB
62	50	10 Semen: Red JIL Final Deal 78Z	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch X Wraz Red Angus	Brandon MB
63	51	10 Semen: Red Cockburn Assassin 624D	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch X Wraz Red Angus	Brandon MB
64	52	10 Semen: Blk Brylor OTM South Point 3K	10	Semen	Brylor Ranch & Fraser Farms	Brandon MB
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
66	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
67	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
68	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
69	OUT - 30	RED KENRAY EW ESSENCE 107M	1	Bred Heifer	Kenray Ranch	Brandon MB

**Total Head: 188**